Ockerd Skytteférening
Oktobertraffen

2016-10-22

Tavlingsledare: Lars Erik Bjuhr
Jury: Lars Erik Bjuhr, Lars Carlsson och Fredrik Jagersvard
Resultatlista: Zenitha Bjuhr

Klass LP11

1

2

Klass LP13

1

2

3

4

5

Klass DJY

1 571092
2 2051499
Klass DJA

1 2463500
Klass D1

1 4094611
2 D1

Klass D3

1 2665990
Klass H55

1 319794
2 4093874
Klass H65

1 1558076
Klass HJY

1 1712765
2 2755491
3 571095
4 HJY

5 740234
6 HJY
Klass H1

1 4093874
2 3840502
3 2051503
4 2755490

GRAHN Daniel
UHLIN-Sigfridsson Whilda

KARLSSON Josefina
BORJESSON Ida
JAGERSV&ERD Vilma
BOLIN Alicia
GRAHN Emma

LANDER NORDIN Pernilla
JAGERSVERD Amanda

STAMNESTRO Sara Eline

JERN Liz-Marie
NILSSON Evelina

JAGERSV&ERD Annika

BJUHR Lars Erik
JERN Christer

CARLSSON Lars

AHLKVIST Isac
ANDERSSON WANG Jonas
LANDER Simon

L6F Anton

BACKMAN Anton
CLAESSON Rikard

JERN Christer
KARLSSON Morgan
JAGERSV&ERD Fredrik
ANDERSSON Stig

Ockerd Skytteférening
Ockerd Skytteférening

Ockerd Skytteférening
Ockerd Skytteférening
Ockerd Skytteférening
Ockerd Skytteférening
Ockerd Skytteférening

94
87

100
97
97
98
96

Kungl Varmlands Regemente 84

Ockerd Skytteférening

Aleholms Skytteforening

Goteborgs Polisméns Idrott-

Ockeré Skytteférening

Ockerd Skytteférening

Ockeré Skytteférening
Goteborgs Polismans IF

Ockerd Skytteférening

Lonsboda Sportskytteklubb

Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb
Saffle Pistolskytteklubb
Vaxjo Pistolklubb
Aleholms Skytteforening
Aleholms Skytteforening

Goteborgs Polismans IF
Ockerd Skytteférening
Ockerd Skytteférening
Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb

89

85
74

89
90

66

92
93
86
86

92
91
85
66

85

98
96
95
99
94

91
87

89

82
75

89

90
88

56

93
94
92
84
80
86

90
84
92
74

92
75

95
98
95
95
97

88
80

89

87
65

85

90
90

61

91
90
92
79
82
90

89
89
84
77

89
84

98
96
99
93
95

86
86

92

84
62

91

93
87

75

90
87
86
84
85
81

96
94
88
68

93
95
88
89
79
75

91
91
86
63

91
85

89

78
70

90
88

79

OCKERO

371
331

391
387
386
385
382

349
342

359

338
276

357

362
355

258

546
543
535
511
490
487

548
537
528
427

10x
5x

12x
18x
17x
8x

13x

5x
3x

5x

1x
0x

2x

4x
4x

1x

10x
9x
8x
7x
4x
5x

6x
7x
6x
2x



Klass H2

1 1558072
2 426101
3 884350
4 1179055
5 319794
Klass H3

1 972001
2 1559854
3 554603
4 884303
Klass Omg2
H3 972001
H2 1558072
HIY 1712765
HJY 571095
HJY 583451
H2 1179055
HJY 937935
H1 2051503
H]Y 2755491
HJY 740234
DJA 2463500
DJY 571092

H70+ 2755490

CARLSSON Andreas
EKBALD Rolf
WIKNER Claes
SJ6BERGH Anders
BJUHR Lars Erik

LANDER Per-Anders
SANDBERG Carl
EKBLAD Oskar
GRAHN Mikael

LANDER. Per-Anders
CARLSSON Andreas
AHLKVIST Isac

LANDER Simon
CLAESSON Rikard
SJOBERGH Anders

LoF Anton

JAGERSV&ERD Fredrik
ANDERSSON WANG Jonas
BACKMAN Anton
STAMNESTRO Sara Eline
LANDER NORDIN Pernilla
ANDERSSON Stig

Ockerd Skytteférening
Goteborgs Pistol och Sportsk
Goteborgs Pistol och Sportsk
Magnus Stenbock Skyttefore
Ockerd Skytteférening

Kungl Véarmlands Regemente
Ockerd Skytteférening
Goteborgs Pistol och Sportsk
Ockerd Skytteférening

Kungl Varmlands Regemente
Ockerd Skytteférening
Lonsboda Sportskytteklubb
Saffle Pistolskytteklubb
Aleholms Skytteforening
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Vaxjo Pistolklubb

Ockerd Skytteférening
Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb
Aleholms Skytteforening
Aleholms Skytteforening
Kungl Vdarmlands Regemente
Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb

96
89
93
90
88

98
94
93
87

93
92
90
87
88

95
95
95
87

98
93
89
91
93
94
89
90
91
85
94
87
75

90
95
88
94
89

94
95
93
86

94
96
89
90
91
87
88
88
81
90
89
86
74

94
90
91
90
93

95
93
91
91

100
92
86
89
91
93
92
90
89
85
87
86
61

97
97
95
88

93
90

87
87
86
92

85
80

92
93
93
90
90

97
92
94
91

94
94
90
94
89
89
85
91
88
84

559
553
550
542
538

576
566
561
530

572
559
543
540
537
534
532
529
522
511
361
348
280

11x
12x
8x
8x
5x

19x
13x
11x
6Xx

14x
10x
8x
7x
7x
3x
7x
6Xx
5x
2x
7x
1x
Ox



